
CIRCUITO CERRO TANARO  
2011

SECONDA PARTENZA     MED 42,35

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 1 34 PARODI MAURO S 1068 01AT010 TEAM SHARK UDACE

2 2 24 BERTONI DAVIDE V 19154 04PV055 ASD ASS. SPORTIVA 
OLYMPIA UDACE

3 3 8 NATALI ANDREA J 856864 734 MANIA BIKE TEAM AL UISP

4 4 22 TRSCARI PIETRO V 18503 04PV010TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRIS UDACE

5 5 96 MERLO MIRCO V 8142 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

6 6 16 FRACASSI FABRIZIO V 643 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

7 7 46 DESOVANNI STEFANO S 19337 04PV059 ASD PEDALE 
GODIASCHESE UDACE

8 8 106 DRAGO FABRIZIO V 7918 03SV057 ZENA PRO BIKE UDACE

9 9 74 FERRACIN DARIO V 2150 01CN02
9 VIGOR CYCLING TEAM UDACE

10 10 100 ALLADIO LORENZO C 7252 03SV080 EZIO BORGNA HERSH 
BIKE CYC UDACE

11 11 92 VANZUN LUCA V 16745 04MI093 CICLI BOGLIA TEAM 
COLNAGO UDACE

12 12 28 PIROVANO ROBERTO V 19621 04PV055 ASD ASS. SPORTIVA 
OLYMPIA UDACE

13 13 40 BERTOLINO MARCO J 1071 01AT010 TEAM SHARK UDACE

14 14 66 RIZZO MAURIZIO V 657 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

15 15 98 TAGLIAVDOACCHE RICCARD
O S 8147 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 

RODMAN TEAM UDACE

16 16 56 ALLASIA PAOLO V 5836 01TO04
9

VIA MAZZINI - RACE 
TOOL CY UDACE

17 17 88 PERNIGOTTI FABIO V 329 01AL005LA BICICLETTERIA ACQUI 
T UDACE

18 18 86 BARBIERI LORENZO C 305 01AL031 ASD TEAM 53 X 12 UDACE

19 19 72 GNOATTO GABRIELE S 1069 01AT010 TEAM SHARK UDACE

20 20 30 CANINO ROSARIO V 2004 01CN02
1 CICLI ANGARAMO UDACE

21 21 80 DAVI GABRIELE S 7773 03SV080 EZIO BORGNA HERSH UDACE



BIKE CYC

22 22 108 BRUZZA ALESSANDRO S 7754 03SV080 EZIO BORGNA HERSH 
BIKE CYC UDACE

23 23 6 TREZZA IVO V 14395 04LO001 SANT'ANGELO 
EDILFERRAMENTA UDACE

24 24 26 BELLONI LORENZO V 19307 04PV039 A.S.D.CICLI COLDANI UDACE

25 25 20 GIARDINA  PIERLUIGI V 18910 04PV068 GSO AUTOFFICINA ITALO UDACE

26 26 12 SARDI FABRIZIO V 1098 01AT036 ALESSANDRO ERCOLE UDACE

27 27 32 MAZZARELLO ALBERTO S 379 01AL006 IL CASCINALE UDACE

28 28 58 GATTI MARCO V 5841 01TO04
9

VIA MAZZINI - RACE 
TOOL CY UDACE

29 29 76 SPONZA SIMONE S 816 01AT002 SPEEDY BIKE ASTI UDACE

30 30 2 POSCA DAVIDE V 19560 04PV043 OLIMPUS TEAM INVERNO UDACE

31 31 36 MAZZA  MAURO V 114 01AL034 A.S.D.ZHERO QUADRO UDACE

32 32 10 CHIAPPORI ANDREA S 7927 03SV012 CICLISTITICA SESTRI 
PONENT UDACE

33 33 52 CROSINA FAUSTO V 18649 04PV080 G.C. VARZI UDACE

34 34 78 NOVELLI MAURO V 5281 01TO00
7 DGM 1 UDACE

35 35 44 BAGNASCO PAOLO V 8274 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

36 36 42 BENEDETTO UGO V 5237 01TO07
4 A.P.D. PESSIONESE UDACE

37 37 18 PENOVI DELFINO GIANNI V 649 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

38 38 82 GIANNASI RENATO S 7776 03SV080 EZIO BORGNA HERSH 
BIKE CYC UDACE

39 39 112 VITELLARO NUNZIO V 1001 01AT023 POLISPORTIVA CASSA DI 
RISP UDACE

         

PRIMA PARTENZA  MEDIA 39,16

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 1 95 CERESA MARCO G 4195 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

2 2 39 BORGARELLI MARCO G 659 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

3 3 85 ALBIERO SILVANO SGA 45479 09PI001 CIUCCI OLMO BIKE 
VILLAGE UDACE

4 4 113 CIFARELLI LUIGI SGA 6640 01VC004 PEDALE BORGODALESE UDACE

5 5 57 GNOATTO ROBERTO SGB 637 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE



6 6 73 VALENZA LORETO SGA 8125 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

7 7 53 PAVESE CLAUDIO SGA 921 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

8 8 3 MUSSO MASSIMO G 1007 01AT023 POLISPORTIVA CASSA DI 
RISP UDACE

9 9 47 CACIOPPO ANTONIO G 644 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

10 10 27 UBERTI FRANCESCO G 6166 01VB009 BASSOTOCE UDACE

11 11 99 CINATO  DORIANO G 4201 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

12 12 37 MARLETTA FERDINANDO SGA 2001 01CN02
1 CICLI ANGARAMO UDACE

13 13 61 MORACCHIATO NATALINO G 907 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

14 14 51 DAROS MARCO G 8043 03SV064 G ESSE UDACE

15 15 17 CROSA CLAUDIO SGA 7256 03GE03
5

GRUPPO CICLISTICO 
QUINTO A UDACE

16 16 101 FACCIOLO LUCA G 4204 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

17 17 41 DE POLI SILVIO SGA 4212 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

18 18 103 LODIGIANI ENRICO G 934 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

19 19 45 GIOVATI ROBERTO G 7915 03SV067 ZENA PRO BIKE UDACE

20 20 83 TURELLO GIOVANNI SGB 931 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

21 21 19 SCHIAVO BRUNO SGA 4292 01TO07
4 A.P.D. PESSIONESE UDACE

22 22 11 LUCCHINI LUCIANO SGA 20886 04VA034 CAPODIVENTO UDACE

23 23 31 BATILDE OTO G 4232 01TO19
3 VALETTI CICLI DEMARIA UDACE

24 24 5 CHIESA CLAUDIO SGA 922 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

25 25 109 BUNGARO ANTONIO G 4173 01TO06
2 TEAM POIRINESE UDACE

26 26 59 PRIANO RENATO SGA 617 01AL070 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA 
GRIMALD UDACE

27 27 15 DALL'OSTO ROBERTO G 5253 01TO07
4 A.P.D. PESSIONESE UDACE

28 28 23 CAPPIELLO OLGA DON/
B 4261 01TO06

3 TEAM PHSETTE UDACE

29 29 69 TRAVERSA ANGELO SGA 1002 01AT023 POLISPORTIVA CASSA DI 
RISP UDACE

30 30 33 GILLI GIOVANNI G 904 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

31 31 111 CALVARESE CLAUDIO SGA 5589 01TO04 C.C. PIMONTE UDACE



0

32 32 81 CREN  LUIGI SGB 1099 01AT036 ALESSANDRO ERCOLE UDACE

33 33 71 FURLAN PIETRO ANGELO G 7912 03SV067 ZENA PRO BIKE UDACE

34 34 13 MORI LANFRANCO G 7911 03SV057 ZENA PRO BIKE UDACE

35 35 79 RISSONE CLAUDIO SGA 1093 01AT036 ALESSANDRO ERCOLE UDACE

36 36 97 PAVAN  TIZIANO G 4192 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

37 37 67 PARODI MAURIZIO G 8131 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

38 38 105 BO VALERIO G 919 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

39 39 87 NOLI MASSIMO G 656 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

40 40 55 CREMASCHI SERGIO SGA 19147 04PV017 ASD BROCCHETTA UDACE

41 41 93 PILOTTO ROBERTA DON/
B 4209 01TO00

1
ASD Nuova Schwinn 

Miccoli UDACE

42 42 9 RINERO PIERGIORGIO SGA 2008 01CN00
1 ARREDAMENTI BERUTTI UDACE

43 43 43 PANEPINTO STEFANO G 4194 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

44 44 49 GRANA MAURILIO G 2117 01CN03
7 TECNOBIKE BRA UDACE

45 45 63 BALDOVINO VITTORIO SGA 673 01AL005LA BICICLETTERIA ACQUI 
T UDACE

46 46 115 ARGENTA BRUNO G 1084 01AT036 ALESSANDRO ERCOLE UDACE

47 47 65 DETTI GIANCARLO G 8258 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

48 48 75 SORO EZIO G 7994 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

49 49 7 SPOLAOR CLAUDIO G 18658 04PV080 G.C. VARZI UDACE

CADETTI

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 10 100 ALLADIO LORENZO C 7252 03SV080 EZIO BORGNA HERSH 
BIKE CYC UDACE

2 18 86 BARBIERI LORENZO C 305 01AL031 ASD TEAM 53 X 12 UDACE

JUNIOR

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 3 8 NATALI ANDREA J 856864 734 MANIA BIKE TEAM AL UISP

2 13 40 BERTOLINO MARCO J 1071 01AT010 TEAM SHARK UDACE



SENIOR

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 1 34 PARODI MAURO S 1068 01AT010 TEAM SHARK UDACE

2 7 46 DESOVANNI STEFANO S 19337 04PV059 ASD PEDALE 
GODIASCHESE UDACE

3 15 98 TAGLIAVDOACCHE RICCARD
O S 8147 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 

RODMAN TEAM UDACE

4 19 72 GNOATTO GABRIELE S 1069 01AT010 TEAM SHARK UDACE

5 21 80 DAVI GABRIELE S 7773 03SV080 EZIO BORGNA HERSH 
BIKE CYC UDACE

6 22 108 BRUZZA ALESSANDRO S 7754 03SV080 EZIO BORGNA HERSH 
BIKE CYC UDACE

7 27 32 MAZZARELLO ALBERTO S 379 01AL006 IL CASCINALE UDACE

8 29 76 SPONZA SIMONE S 816 01AT002 SPEEDY BIKE ASTI UDACE

9 32 10 CHIAPPORI ANDREA S 7927 03SV012 CICLISTITICA SESTRI 
PONENT UDACE

10 38 82 GIANNASI RENATO S 7776 03SV080 EZIO BORGNA HERSH 
BIKE CYC UDACE

VETERANI

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 2 24 BERTONI DAVIDE V 19154 04PV055 ASD ASS. SPORTIVA 
OLYMPIA UDACE

2 4 22 TRSCARI PIETRO V 18503 04PV010TEAM RIBONI MOKASIRIS UDACE

3 5 96 MERLO MIRCO V 8142 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

4 6 16 FRACASSI FABRIZIO V 643 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

5 8 106 DRAGO FABRIZIO V 7918 03SV057 ZENA PRO BIKE UDACE

6 9 74 FERRACIN DARIO V 2150 01CN02
9 VIGOR CYCLING TEAM UDACE

7 11 92 VANZUN LUCA V 16745 04MI093 CICLI BOGLIA TEAM 
COLNAGO UDACE

8 12 28 PIROVANO ROBERTO V 19621 04PV055 ASD ASS. SPORTIVA 
OLYMPIA UDACE

9 14 66 RIZZO MAURIZIO V 657 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

10 16 56 ALLASIA PAOLO V 5836 01TO04
9

VIA MAZZINI - RACE 
TOOL CY UDACE

11 17 88 PERNIGOTTI FABIO V 329 01AL005LA BICICLETTERIA ACQUI 
T

UDACE



12 20 30 CANINO ROSARIO V 2004 01CN02
1 CICLI ANGARAMO UDACE

13 23 6 TREZZA IVO V 14395 04LO001 SANT'ANGELO 
EDILFERRAMENTA UDACE

14 24 26 BELLONI LORENZO V 19307 04PV039 A.S.D.CICLI COLDANI UDACE

15 25 20 GIARDINA  PIERLUIGI V 18910 04PV068 GSO AUTOFFICINA ITALO UDACE

16 26 12 SARDI FABRIZIO V 1098 01AT036 ALESSANDRO ERCOLE UDACE

17 28 58 GATTI MARCO V 5841 01TO04
9

VIA MAZZINI - RACE 
TOOL CY UDACE

18 30 2 POSCA DAVIDE V 19560 04PV043 OLIMPUS TEAM INVERNO UDACE

19 31 36 MAZZA  MAURO V 114 01AL034 A.S.D.ZHERO QUADRO UDACE

20 33 52 CROSINA FAUSTO V 18649 04PV080 G.C. VARZI UDACE

21 34 78 NOVELLI MAURO V 5281 01TO00
7 DGM 1 UDACE

22 35 44 BAGNASCO PAOLO V 8274 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

23 36 42 BENEDETTO UGO V 5237 01TO07
4 A.P.D. PESSIONESE UDACE

24 37 18 PENOVI DELFINO GIANNI V 649 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

25 39 112 VITELLARO NUNZIO V 1001 01AT023 POLISPORTIVA CASSA DI 
RISP UDACE

GENTLEMEN

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 1 95 CERESA MARCO G 4195 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

2 2 39 BORGARELLI MARCO G 659 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

3 8 3 MUSSO MASSIMO G 1007 01AT023 POLISPORTIVA CASSA DI 
RISP UDACE

4 9 47 CACIOPPO ANTONIO G 644 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

5 10 27 UBERTI FRANCESCO G 6166 01VB009 BASSOTOCE UDACE

6 11 99 CINATO  DORIANO G 4201 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

7 13 61 MORACCHIATO NATALINO G 907 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

8 14 51 DAROS MARCO G 8043 03SV064 G ESSE UDACE

9 16 101 FACCIOLO LUCA G 4204 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

10 18 103 LODIGIANI ENRICO G 934 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE



11 19 45 GIOVATI ROBERTO G 7915 03SV067 ZENA PRO BIKE UDACE

12 23 31 BATILDE OTO G 4232 01TO19
3 VALETTI CICLI DEMARIA UDACE

13 25 109 BUNGARO ANTONIO G 4173 01TO06
2 TEAM POIRINESE UDACE

14 27 15 DALL'OSTO ROBERTO G 5253 01TO07
4 A.P.D. PESSIONESE UDACE

15 30 33 GILLI GIOVANNI G 904 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

16 33 71 FURLAN PIETRO ANGELO G 7912 03SV067 ZENA PRO BIKE UDACE

17 34 13 MORI LANFRANCO G 7911 03SV057 ZENA PRO BIKE UDACE

18 36 97 PAVAN  TIZIANO G 4192 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

19 37 67 PARODI MAURIZIO G 8131 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

20 38 105 BO VALERIO G 919 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

21 39 87 NOLI MASSIMO G 656 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

22 43 43 PANEPINTO STEFANO G 4194 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE

23 44 49 GRANA MAURILIO G 2117 01CN03
7 TECNOBIKE BRA UDACE

24 46 115 ARGENTA BRUNO G 1084 01AT036 ALESSANDRO ERCOLE UDACE

25 47 65 DETTI GIANCARLO G 8258 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

26 48 75 SORO EZIO G 7994 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

27 49 7 SPOLAOR CLAUDIO G 18658 04PV080 G.C. VARZI UDACE

SUPERGENTLEMEN  A

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 3 85 ALBIERO SILVANO SGA 45479 09PI001 CIUCCI OLMO BIKE 
VILLAGE UDACE

2 4 113 CIFARELLI LUIGI SGA 6640 01VC004 PEDALE BORGODALESE UDACE

3 6 73 VALENZA LORETO SGA 8125 03SV037 BIKE EVOLUTION 
RODMAN TEAM UDACE

4 7 53 PAVESE CLAUDIO SGA 921 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

5 12 37 MARLETTA FERDINANDO SGA 2001 01CN02
1 CICLI ANGARAMO UDACE

6 15 17 CROSA CLAUDIO SGA 7256 03GE03
5

GRUPPO CICLISTICO 
QUINTO A UDACE

7 17 41 DE POLI SILVIO SGA 4212 01TO00
1

ASD Nuova Schwinn 
Miccoli UDACE



8 21 19 SCHIAVO BRUNO SGA 4292 01TO07
4 A.P.D. PESSIONESE UDACE

9 22 11 LUCCHINI LUCIANO SGA 20886 04VA034 CAPODIVENTO UDACE

10 24 5 CHIESA CLAUDIO SGA 922 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

11 26 59 PRIANO RENATO SGA 617 01AL070 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA 
GRIMALD UDACE

12 29 69 TRAVERSA ANGELO SGA 1002 01AT023 POLISPORTIVA CASSA DI 
RISP UDACE

13 31 111 CALVARESE CLAUDIO SGA 5589 01TO04
0 C.C. PIMONTE UDACE

14 35 79 RISSONE CLAUDIO SGA 1093 01AT036 ALESSANDRO ERCOLE UDACE

15 40 55 CREMASCHI SERGIO SGA 19147 04PV017 ASD BROCCHETTA UDACE

16 42 9 RINERO PIERGIORGIO SGA 2008 01CN00
1 ARREDAMENTI BERUTTI UDACE

17 45 63 BALDOVINO VITTORIO SGA 673 01AL005LA BICICLETTERIA ACQUI 
T UDACE

SUPERGENTLEMEN  B

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 5 57 GNOATTO ROBERTO SGB 637 01AL004 FORNASARI AUTO UDACE

2 20 83 TURELLO GIOVANNI SGB 931 01AT007 DREAM TEAM SACLA' UDACE

3 32 81 CREN  LUIGI SGB 1099 01AT036 ALESSANDRO ERCOLE UDACE

DONNE

POS.ASS. PETT. ATLETA CAT. TESS. COD. SOCIETA' ENTE

1 28 23 CAPPIELLO OLGA DON/
B 4261 01TO06

3 TEAM PHSETTE UDACE

2 41 93 PILOTTO ROBERTA DON/
B 4209 01TO00

1
ASD Nuova Schwinn 

Miccoli UDACE


